
Stand: 08.09.2018 / 15:50:29

Ergebnisübersicht: Plaaz - Kempke-Hof,08.09.2018 [201836001] 08.09.2018 - 08.09.2018

1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A*

Jazz Dance 1135Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 25.02

Cesana 718Hennig Osterloh (RFV Vietgest e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 26.47

Wanda 46156Frank Siebeck (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 26.47

Cassius 6313Anja Wittenbecher (Ländlicher RV Zirzow e. V.)4. P *0.00 / 27.96

Arabella 6611Andreas Holz (RFV Kladrum e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 28.58

Cadeau Z3Dirk Zorn (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 28.58

Stakklan55Norbert Schönfeld (RV Teschow e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 28.58

Queeny 10142Maik Tlattla (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 28.79

Clair 2257Christoph Papenfuß (RV Raben Steinfeld Hubertus e. V.)9. *0.00 / 29.41

Cassiopeia 11912Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)10. *0.00 / 31.20

Empire Jump32Jan Graefe (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)11. *0.00 / 31.34

Quinto H46Harald Heiden (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)12. *0.00 / 33.00

Saphir 43651Maik Osterloh (RV Güstrow e. V.)13. *0.00 / 33.83

Stakkaja B54Birgit Bröderdorf (RFV Krempin e.V.)14. *1.00 / 36.57

Rotrem48Ramona Sturm (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.)15. 4.00 / 38.26

Cosa Nostra KW27Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)16. 4.00 / 42.48

Cellida15Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)17. 4.00 / 42.71

Quinn 5145Falk Zeller (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)18. 4.00 / 44.85

Chiano 821Jan Merten (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)19. 5.00 / 47.95

Latino L59Thoralf Lange (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.)20. 7.00 / 55.36

2 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A**

Wanda 46156Frank Siebeck (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)1. P 44.00 / 45.19

Diego de Mingu30Norbert Schwedt (RV Sülstorfer Soers e. V.)2. P 44.00 / 46.27

Cera - B17Silvio Stövhase (RFV Crivitz e.V.)3. P 44.00 / 47.97

Shannon de Mingu53Norbert Schwedt (RV Sülstorfer Soers e. V.)4. P 44.00 / 50.46

Carlo 42810Maik Osterloh (RV Güstrow e. V.)5. P 44.00 / 50.66

Arabella 6611Andreas Holz (RFV Kladrum e.V.)6. P 44.00 / 50.92

Rotrem48Ramona Sturm (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.)7. P 41.00 / 52.57

Jazz Dance 1135Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)8. 40.00 / 51.93

Chily S22Stephan Schneider (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)9. 40.00 / 61.20

Faust 5833Stephan Schneider (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)10. 39.00 / 66.67

Quinto H46Harald Heiden (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)11. 37.00 / 59.93

Quinn 5145Falk Zeller (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)12. 33.00 / 55.31

Cassiopeia 11912Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)13. 32.00 / 63.52

Cassius 6313Anja Wittenbecher (Ländlicher RV Zirzow e. V.)14. 25.00 / 59.08

Stakkaja B54Birgit Bröderdorf (RFV Krempin e.V.)15. 22.00 / 71.05

Chiano 821Jan Merten (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)16. 19.00 / 83.09

Cookie 3826Steffen Kalugin (SPV Sukow e. V.)17. 12.00 / 40.98

Cesana 718Hennig Osterloh (RFV Vietgest e. V.)18. 12.00 / 42.48

Cadeau Z3Dirk Zorn (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)19. 12.00 / 45.63

Cellida15Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)20. 12.00 / 56.14

3 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

Calistha6Falk Zeller (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 26.91

Ladina 4536Harald Heiden (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 28.15

Lister 338Daniel Grawe (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 28.17

Cascara 1311Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)4. P *0.00 / 29.21

Chekano20Detlef Kotlinsky (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)5. P *0.00 / 29.41

Lui R39Rene Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 31.17

Cronau28Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)7. *0.00 / 32.85

Checker 5519Jan Merten (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)8. *0.00 / 33.41

Easy Fly 431Jan Graefe (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)8. *0.00 / 33.41

Empire Jump32Jan Graefe (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)10. *0.00 / 34.11

Ranger 7547Christa Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)11. *0.00 / 36.00

Castella 5114Karl Prüter (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.)12. *0.00 / 37.45

Clair 2257Christoph Papenfuß (RV Raben Steinfeld Hubertus e. V.)13. 1.00 / 45.86

Cookie 3826Steffen Kalugin (SPV Sukow e. V.)14. 4.00 / 37.03
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Queeny 10142Maik Tlattla (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.)15. 4.00 / 39.78

Stakklan55Norbert Schönfeld (RV Teschow e.V.)16. 8.00 / 38.50

Cadeau Z3Dirk Zorn (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)17. 8.00 / 43.95

Cosa Nostra KW27Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)18. 9.00 / 45.24

4 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

Clarima B58Silvio Stövhase (RFV Crivitz e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 36.76

Cronau28Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 40.82

Ladina 4536Harald Heiden (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)3. P *0.00 / 41.44

Checker 5519Jan Merten (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 45.65

Calistha6Falk Zeller (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)5. P *4.00 / 49.63

Cascara 1311Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)6. *8.00 / 45.09

Easy Fly 431Jan Graefe (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)7. *8.00 / 45.42

Shannon de Mingu53Norbert Schwedt (RV Sülstorfer Soers e. V.)8. *12.00 / 46.06

Cera - B17Silvio Stövhase (RFV Crivitz e.V.)9. 1.00 / 67.11

Chekano20Detlef Kotlinsky (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)10. 4.00 / 58.28

Ranger 7547Christa Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)11. 4.00 / 59.11

Faust 5833Stephan Schneider (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)12. 5.00 / 69.64

Lister 338Daniel Grawe (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)13. 6.00 / 73.93

Carlo 42810Maik Osterloh (RV Güstrow e. V.)14. 8.00 / 63.11

Castella 5114Karl Prüter (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.)15. 8.00 / 65.88

Lui R39Rene Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)16. 12.00 / 64.14
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